
PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age Main State

*New Records will be highlighted in Yellow*

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 60-64 Joseph Jojola 64 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 60-64 Vincent Paul 309.4 1 61 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 70-74 Sam Chavez 73 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 70-74 Dennis Fromm 303.2 1 71 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 70-74 Michael Pfeifer 74 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 70-74 David Sanders 296.9 3 70 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 70-74 Harry Stryker 298.2 2 70 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 75-79 William. (Bill) Adams 318.9 1 78 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 75-79 Galen Farrington 264 2 75 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 80-84 Jon Kahler 343.8 1 82 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 85-89 Douglas Babis n/s 89 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Standing - 85-89 William Madden 315.9 1 88 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 60-64 Vincent Paul 128.9 2 61 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 60-64 Michael Smith 298.8 1 62 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 65-69 Roderick Chimal 317.6 1 69 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 Jimmie Beevers 416.9 1 74 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 Sam Chavez n/s 73 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 Dennis Fromm 360.6 4 71 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 Michael Pfeifer n/s 74 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 David Sanders 380.8 3 70 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 Harry Stryker 410.1 2 70 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 Jose Vigil 300.8 5 71 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 75-79 William. (Bill) Adams 419.4 1 78 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 75-79 Galen Farrington 331.9 2 75 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 75-79 Pablo Pacheco 223.3 3 79 NM
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Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 80-84 Jon Kahler 400.4 2 82 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 80-84 Steven Olimb 374.3 3 80 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 80-84 Kenneth Phipps 403.5 1 82 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 85-89 William Madden 408.6 1 88 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Pistol-Supported Position - 85-89 Robert Maes n/s 86 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 60-64 Joseph Jojola n/s 64 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 60-64 Vincent Paul 232.9 1 61 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 65-69 Kevin Zelenka 208.4 1 66 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 70-74 Sam Chavez 139.3 3 73 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 70-74 David Sanders 214.3 2 70 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 70-74 Harry Stryker 233.6 1 70 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 75-79 Galen Farrington 200.1 1 75 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 80-84 Robert Distlehorst 148.3 1 80 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 85-89 Douglas Babis n/s 89 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Standing - 85-89 William Madden 213.9 1 88 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 50-54 Daniel Ortega 365.9 1 50 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 55-59 Lionel Magoosh 321.5 1 59 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 60-64 Gerald Magoosh 317.2 1 64 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 60-64 Vincent Paul 283.4 2 61 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 65-69 Roderick Chimal n/s 69 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 65-69 Kevin Zelenka 392 1 66 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 70-74 Jimmie Beevers 403.9 1 74 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 70-74 Sam Chavez 338.6 5 73 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 70-74 David Sanders 338.5 4 70 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 70-74 Harry Stryker 402.9 2 70 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 70-74 Nephey Valdez 394.7 3 71 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 70-74 Jose Vigil 71 NM



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 75-79 William. (Bill) Adams 406.3 1 78 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 75-79 Galen Farrington 373.8 2 75 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 75-79 Pablo Pacheco 294.9 3 79 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 80-84 Robert Distlehorst 345.4 2 80 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 80-84 Steven Olimb 307.7 3 80 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 80-84 Kenneth Phipps 404.9 1 82 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 85-89 William Madden 371.6 1 88 NM

Air Gun - Mens - Rifle-Supported Position - 85-89 Robert Maes n/s 86 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Standing - 55-59 Cynthia Jojola n/s 59 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Standing - 60-64 Elaine Branch w/d 62 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Standing - 60-64 Demetria Fenzi-Richardsonw/d 60 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Standing - 65-69 Erma Davis n/s 66 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Standing - 65-69 Dorie Sanders 213.3 2 69 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Standing - 65-69 Donna Stryker 240.5 1 68 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Standing - 70-74 Viola Werito n/s 73 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Standing - 75-79 Martha Hedgecoke 311.5 1 78 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Supported Position - 60-64 Demetria Fenzi-Richardsonw/d 60 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Supported Position - 60-64 Elaine Branch 237.4 1

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Supported Position - 65-69 Dorie Sanders 337.1 2 69 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Supported Position - 65-69 Donna Stryker 339.1 1 68 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 Bonnie Beevers 407.5 1 71 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Supported Position - 70-74 Viola Werito n/s 73 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Pistol-Supported Position - 75-79 Martha Hedgecoke 413.1 1 78 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Standing - 55-59 Cynthia Jojola n/s 59 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Standing - 65-69 Dorie Sanders n/s 69 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Standing - 65-69 Donna Stryker 216.2 1 68 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Standing - 70-74 Viola Werito 163.4 1 73 NM
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Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Standing - 75-79 Martha Hedgecoke 171.4 1 78 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Supported Position - 60-64 Elaine Branch 258.8 1 62 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Supported Position - 65-69 Dorie Sanders 360.6 2 69 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Supported Position - 65-69 Donna Stryker 406.7 1 68 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Supported Position - 70-74 Bonnie Beevers 409.3 1 71 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Supported Position - 70-74 Viola Werito 260.4 2 73 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Supported Position - 75-79 Martha Hedgecoke 368.6 1 78 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Supported Position - 80-84 Alice Distlehorstw/d 80 NM

Air Gun - Womens - Rifle-Supported Position - 90-94 Robbie Finney-McFarland 182.3 1 90 NM


